
2023 DePauw University Men's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of May 1, 2023)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 7-9 4-5 3-4 0-0
Conference 2-6 1-3 1-3 0-0
Non-Conference 5-3 3-2 2-1 0-0

Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/23/23 at Kalamazoo W 8-4 67
2/26/23 OHIO NORTHERN L 1-14 75
2/28/23 MSOE W 9-8 0
3/11/23 at Trine L 6-8 224
3/18/23 ILLINOIS TECH L 4-9 0
3/22/23 HANOVER W 16-2 15
3/25/23 EARLHAM W 16-0 30
3/29/23 at Salem St. W 15-2 100
4/01/23 WOOSTER L 5-8 45
4/08/23 at Kenyon College L 3-11 376
4/11/23 WABASH W 15-5 175
4/15/23 at Oberlin L 9-21 0
4/19/23 DENISON L 3-17 20
4/22/23 at Hiram W 18-3 87
4/25/23 at Wittenberg L 7-9 101
4/29/23 OHIO WESLEYAN L 6-20 175

Team Statistics DEPAUW OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 141-563 141-598
    Goals Per Game 8.81 8.81
    Shot Pct. .250 .236
    Shots on Goal-Att. 319-563 316-598
    SOG Pct. .567 .528
    Shots/Game 35.2 37.4
    Assists 85 81
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
    Goals-Opportunities 7-46 19-80
    Conversion Pct. .152 .238
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 141 141
    Man-up 7 19
    Man-down 0 2
    Unassisted 56 60
    Overtime 1 0
    Goals Scored Avg 8.81 8.81
GROUND BALLS 511 480
TURNOVERS 366 366
CAUSED TURNOVERS 201 204
FACEOFFS (W-L) 189-140 140-189
    Faceoff W-L Pct. .574 .426
CLEARS 288-384 299-373
    Clear Pct. .750 .802
PENALTIES
    Number 83 53
    Minutes 62:00 48:30
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 17 18
ATTENDANCE
    Total 535 955
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/59 7/136
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB UP DN CT FACEOFF
34 White, Henry 16 27 33 60 92 2 20 0 0 6 0-0
19 Flynn, Jack 16 26 15 41 107 1 19 2 0 2 0-0
12 Gibson, Connor 16 30 8 38 103 0 32 1 0 5 0-0
5 Tasker, Beckett 12 19 8 27 66 1 10 1 0 3 0-0
22 Federman, Eli 16 18 9 27 103 3 33 2 0 7 0-0
17 Kilpatrick, Collin 16 15 6 21 43 0 13 1 0 3 0-0
1 Kneisley, Jack 16 4 3 7 23 0 114 0 0 16 109-187
42 Lawless, Sean 13 1 1 2 9 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
36 Garrigan, Matthew 16 1 0 1 6 0 58 0 0 49 2-8
31 Wehbe, Nick 16 0 1 1 2 0 23 0 0 17 1-1
40 Weyhmueller, Nick 16 0 1 1 2 0 42 0 0 28 0-0
6 Cook, MJ 16 0 0 0 1 0 16 0 0 14 0-0
8 Forward, Adam 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Keck, Turner 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1-1
41 Lawrence, Jackson 14 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 3 1-1
7 Marunde, Ethan 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Nelson, Russ 16 0 0 0 2 0 34 0 0 33 0-0
35 Reinhardt, Anthony 14 0 0 0 1 0 30 0 0 3 0-0
26 Remch, Gabriel 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
46 Roman, Matthew 8 0 0 0 1 0 41 0 0 1 75-131
44 Schaefer, Sebastian 7 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0-0
21 Zalewski, Connor 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
TM Team 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 0-0

Totals 16 141 85 226 563 7 511 7 0 201 189-329
Opponents 16 141 81 222 598 9 480 19 2 204 140-329

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
11 Keck, Turner 3 39:41 1 1.51 3 .750 0-0-0
35 Reinhardt, Anthony 14 718:54 107 8.93 139 .565 5-8-0
44 Schaefer, Sebastian 7 203:14 33 9.74 33 .500 2-1-0

Totals 16 961:49 141 8.80 175 .554 7-9-0
Opponents 16 961:49 141 8.80 178 .558 9-7-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
DePauw 34 39 35 32 1 141
Opponents 38 32 41 30 0 141

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
DePauw 41 49 49 36 0 175
Opponents 37 56 43 42 0 178

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
DePauw 121 156 139 144 3 563
Opponents 158 164 147 129 0 598

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
DePauw 3 3 1 7 0 14
Opponents 5 8 6 6 0 25


